
Crystal starry sky - complete sets
Flow 63 | Flow 100 

P R O D U C T    D A T A    S H E E T

Category:
Environment:
Product use:

Shining star visibility:
Protection class:
Ambient temperature:
Service lifetime:

Material:
Finish:
Net weight:
Lamp temperature:
Power cable:

Input voltage: 

Power consumption:
Light source:
Color temperature:
Dimming:
Accessories:

Recommended QTY:

collection of decorative lamps, recessed
indoor
Wellness and SPA, saunas, bathrooms, 
bedrooms, hotel apartments, restaurants, 
home cinemas, hallways, orientational lights  
only on pale surfaces
IP65
- 20 to 120 °C
50 000 hours

We provide post-warranty service 
and lamps renovation.

stainless steel, Swarovski crystal - 2 types
polished stainless steel /golden glossy
1 lamp: 0,03 kg (0,06 kg)
25 °C
yes - conductors with connectors

complete set: 210 - 240 V AC / 50 - 60 Hz
individual lamp: 5V DC
individual lamp: 0,15 W
LED
8500 - 6500 K
no
plastic mounting holders, conductors, drill,
distribution block, power supply - 5V

3 - 4 lamps / 1m ²
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QTY of lamps              
in sets

Lamps combination                                                                   

Flow 63       Flow 100    

6 pcs
12 pcs
25 pcs
50 pcs

4 pcs
9 pcs
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40 pcs
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3 pcs
5 pcs
10 pcs
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   -  suitable for installation in plasterboard
       ceilings or chipboards
   -  drill hole ø 11 mm



Crystal starry sky - complete sets
Flow 63 | Flow 100 
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SW01-E

SW02-E

SW03-E

SW04-E

SW01-E-G

SW02-E-G

SW03-E-G

SW04-E-G

6 pcs

12 pcs

25 pcs

50 pcs

6 pcs

12 pcs

25 pcs

50 pcs

2m

2m, 4m

4m, 6m

4m, 6m, 8m

2m

2m, 4m

4m, 6m

4m, 6m, 8m

polished stainless steel

polished stainless steel

polished stainless steel

polished stainless steel

golden glossy

golden glossy

golden glossy

golden glossy

Reference code QTY of lamps in sets Conductors length Finish

Accessories: 
plastic mounting holders, conductors, distribution block, power supply - 5V, drill


